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Pre-Kindergarten Sites

Pre-Kindergarten School
School Type

Regions

PK

PK-3 School3

PK-5 School5

PK-6 School6

PK-8 School8

Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Region 5

Region 6

Note: there is no lottery for Pre-K, 
however the schools that are marked 
with dark blue are 100% lottery for 
kindergarten.

Lottery School

Special Needs Pre-K
Classrooms Only

Early Childhood
Education

Updated 4/8/2025

Binns

Burroughs
Eakin

Georgian Hts
Lindbergh

Starling
Sullivant

West Broad

West Mound

Westgate

Trevitt ES

Easthaven

Fairmoor

Liberty

Olde Orchard

Scottwood

Shady Lane
Woodcrest

Oakmont

Cedarwood

East Columbus

Early
Childhood
Ed. Center

Lincoln
Park

Livingston

Moler

Ohio Ave.

Parsons

Siebert

Southwood

Stewart

Watkins

Colerain

Spanish Immersion

ComoCranbrook

Ecole Kenwood

Hubbard

Salem

Weinland
Park

Winterset

Alpine

Cassady

Devonshire

East Linden

Forest
Park

Huy

Maize

North Linden

Northtowne

Parkmoor

Valley
Forge

Africentric Early College

Berwick

Duxberry
Park

Hamilton

Linden Park

Linden

Oakland
Park

South Mifflin

Windsor

Leawood

Eastgate

Highland Avondale

Fairwood

PK

PK

5 5

5

55

5

55

5 6

8

5

5
5

5

5

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
5 5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5 5
5

5

5

56

6
6

6

6

66

6

6

6

55

5
5

5

5

55

5

8

5

5

5


